
11C Psychology Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Weekend Rationale
Topics Key Concepts Core Theory 1 Core Study 1 Core Theory 2 Core Study 2 Applications Complete by:

Research Methods Planning Research Doing Research 1 Doing Research 2 Exp Designs Pop & Sampling Mon 20th Oct Revision at home Structure
Analysing Research 2 Evaluating Research 1 Evaluating Research 2 Doing Research 1 Doing Research 2 Mon 3rd Nov Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

Social Psychology Social Memory Sleep Sleep Sleep Sleep Mon 10th Nov Read through target knowledge 5 mins Read over mnemonic 5 mins Retrieve Target knowledge 5 mins
Memory Psych Problems Social Memory Memory Memory Memory Mon 17th Nov Revise target knowledge 10 mins Retrieve target knowledge 5 mins Read through next target knowledge 5 mins

Sleep and Dreaming Sleep Psych Problems Social Social Social Social Mon 24th Nov Retrieve target knowledge 5 mins Identify knowledge you have mastered / not identified 5 mins
Psych Problems Memory Sleep Psych Problems Psych Problems Psych Problems Mon 1st Dec Create mnemonic 5 mins Amend mnemonic 5 mins

Retrieval Tasks
Exam Practice (Click on 
links below)

Brain dump Paper 1 
Mon 20th Oct Tue 21st Oct Wed 22nd Oct Thur 23rd Oct Fri 24th Oct Sat 25th Oct Sun 26th Oct Paper 2

Research Methods Analysing Research 1

Mon 3rd Nov Tue 4th Nov Wed 5th Nov Thur 6th Nov Fri 7th Nov Sat 8th Nov Sun 26th Oct

Mon 10th Nov Tue 11th Nov Wed 12th Nov Thur 13th Nov Fri 14th Nov Sat 25th Oct Sun 26th Oct

Mon 17th Nov Tue 18th Nov Wed 19th Nov Thur 20th Nov Fri 21st Nov Sat 25th Oct Sun 26th Oct

Mon 24th Nov Tue 25th Nov Wed 26th Nov Thur 27th Nov Fri 28th Nov Sat 25th Oct Sun 26th Oct

Thursday 4th Dec PM

https://hayestl.com/2018/11/12/retrieval-practice/
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ZMWwTLAJF2QDAnz6uC6OfqztU2syhLVQxwPiT3WI0o8/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1g08GX5WJ4Y9_lVrah-BFOScMPvx7QNWuo90m8ojVnjc/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1AKeYoo6stuRqUq_-kNTULpuGnkmexPyYkwyJr7QSqVM/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1owvMWZavD9V965UeWLbxGHcraxDbiE8wGIjuBL20Zus/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/18cvdkf3ZcvmbkpIZzxxnHj3zrJ1yAAfQGW72TfKetio/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1PVQHqYXPiTuLXwAenw9UaMVm3bfTHZ5tLv96SAaba5Q/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1pOX2TVXUYetwHwgWJLOG1ZbhQoGLqYP0qA9TPsCgOMQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1qoBFoIjftC6AtU1zOAWgfX-gk6NpIwK3CODEsD12-xc/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1azKqed1ucpgi0MAFgkEaFOUodxo2oLQq9mG4PFVQaM8/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1TTPw0UYvQQYdT8gRFgzSMOsvVaygSim3DrMhMg0XF-M/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1FTDc8wMz5L4OKsk71bBeIzIzxZQbLtt-uhMlModeo-c/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/15UXRscT1Tm4wrDlDZZ4oI_b9a1REZYyFfZYwIbyKsiI/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1vAng7mtenmCUOKD6kErGfeycMcGdS1mvxFXE5lvTzNg/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/12PJ_5uHdXYOY9UoHWpQ-tTJ_vLdGcLOacn-ZlfVKcws/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1rTaT3gEbC6mbsVR8ig8xcDqk6UncrdeWgk8lK7ThJAE/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1GmRB0rLTNSRUr389WzE3jOzGme4rMBYm24V61neWwZY/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1kvqmtDT8JXN_XISZ0t0ecjNvrl4dVSbYOoxqSlFhTXk/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/19O77GAPwAy327kmUjJrI1AlrYpuQstf3eBzOKcjV2fo/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1v1PcX7FvljVL8DHfQjBUeRFrlxB7Ju8hZrlnQ0-FPBA/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/131ytDH7oShkWaG339m5frKc4R524q2Uxxn2yNYPQ6hs/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1qiroQ6KSn6JnPq6r2ELFIwr7ZgxHSCdYkduMpA8DDV8/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/16_F4ofNGYICI4F-CctY1IG3rBabsISxTWdw6kdmkHr0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1MFz6evvPkL6lJYzml-TDH4cIr7PuhzAzdurArFcRO9w/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1oxbQuQk5ZNrZJTPeTNovgrqt5PUgkWtW3GhMZ98LL58/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1grRTD8D0q9xY23ouyQvRV6S265SsogYzB_jaH8rbjyE/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1oiu5SDFunHKacPJOhxFh-Cfe21Vh9XyrMhkATynJ-AI/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/16w5chPggFmGbUbAYH8oWQtChTYG-ljKJ-CsiytMDeV8/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1wRPHejxjkHaJK9U7ZI8HHCjKRir_3fhvrxL72hsEw4k/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1W6qjJHQ6OimCfa5S1IggYPfKEJAKglEO1TJVtqDOajo/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ho0ERFaTbICVhn--lFWTq1X93LFTF00_qS-8ve0VIWI/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1grRz9h8kP6UWypjpYck38pHv1X0r2rR4V0DrKmTjO3A/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1-foeInJ8V6KLRCEHYoTjFhp5_ydRnB10A6aoG44yoik/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1FTacQiDmmejG2Ucq2WfCL0m9aNeONq8G3el04C9Afs0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Ay5Ce8-8JBxZ-qqHvk7R0PiS8lST1B7BCwtagaq83wI/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1FBTga0CjAVaYcR7n2KGxq_asMW1_dpuYSS7-d-ZI7uo/edit#slide=id.p
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1yLkCGs6JzfatWGWnc5a_0EIQBw0d-h8UVHjg2wLwAJY/edit?usp=sharing
https://www.physicsandmathstutor.com/past-papers/gcse-psychology/ocr-paper-1/
https://www.physicsandmathstutor.com/past-papers/gcse-psychology/ocr-paper-2-2/
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1k_ZdvUqHUthSX5C78XWe6kTh8oISAU1Qsm7YqR6Xfa4/edit?usp=sharing

